
State Organization Last First Template Notes:

Alabama Alabama Land Trust Park Justin N

Alaska Great Land Trust Mitchell David Y Interior Alaska Land Trust's

Arizona Arizona Land and Water Trust Petterson Liz Y

Arkansas Arkansas Historic Preservation Program Russell Theresa Y

California Marin Agricultural Land Trust Stump Jeff Y

Colorado Colorado Open Lands Erdmann Dieter Y

Connecticut Connecticut Land Conservation Council Paterson Amy N expected 2013

Delaware Delaware Agricultural Lands Preservation Foundation Kee Ed Y

Florida North Florida Land Trust Hudson Marc N

Georgia Georgia Land Trust Park Justin N

Hawaii O'ahu Resource Convervation and Development Council Brokish Jean N

Idaho Idaho Fish and Wildlife Foundation Parker Tom Y

Illinois Conservation Foundation Lobbes Dan N George M. Covington LLC's

Indiana Sycamore Land Trust Lawrence John Y IU's Conservation Law Clinic's

Iowa Iowa Natural Heritage Foundation Samuels Tylar N

Kansas Kansas Land Trust Jost Jerry Y separate cropland easement

Kentucky Kentucky Natural Lands Trust Archer Hugh N Fayette County's

Louisiana Land Trust for Southeast Louisiana Stites Kathy N no model, but example

Maine Maine Coast Heritage Trust Whitney Warren Y Maine Land Trust Network's

Maryland Maryland Environmental Trust Hutson John Y

Massachusetts Massachusetts Land Trust Coalition Knox Chuck N

Michigan Southwest Michigan Land Conservancy Ter Louw Peter Y

Minnesota Minnesota Land Trust McCallum Susan Y Department of Natural Resources'

Mississippi Mississippi Land Trust Ballinger Brian N no model, but example

Missouri Missouri Department of Conservation Calvert Paul Y

Montana Montana Land Reliance Delger-DeMars Lois Y Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation's

Nebraska Nebraska Land Trust Hafer Jana Y

http://galandtrust.org/
mailto:jpark@galandtrust.org
http://www.greatlandtrust.org/
mailto:dmitchell@greatlandtrust.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/AK_GLT.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/AK_IALT.pdf
http://www.alwt.org/
mailto:lpetterson@alwt.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/AZ.pdf
http://www.arkansaspreservation.com/
mailto:theresa@arkansasheritage.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/AR.pdf
http://www.malt.org/
mailto:jstump@malt.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/CA.pdf
http://www.coloradoopenlands.org/
mailto:derdmann@coloradoopenlands.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/CO.pdf
http://www.ctconservation.org/
mailto:abpaterson@ctconservation.org
http://dda.delaware.gov/
http://dda.delaware.gov/contact.shtml
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/DE.pdf
http://www.northfloridalandtrust.org/
mailto:marchudson1@gmail.com
http://galandtrust.org/
mailto:jpark@galandtrust.org
http://www.oahurcd.org/
mailto:jean.brokish@oahurcd.org
http://www.ifwf.org/
mailto:tom.parker@idfg.idaho.gov
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/ID.pdf
http://www.theconservationfoundation.org/
mailto:dlobbes@theconservationfoundation.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/IL.pdf
http://www.sycamorelandtrust.org/
mailto:john@sycamorelandtrust.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/IN_SLT.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/IN_IUCLC.pdf
http://www.inhf.org/
mailto:tsamuels@inhf.org
http://www.klt.org/
mailto:jjost@klt.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/KS_grassland.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/KS_cropland.pdf
http://www.knlt.org/
mailto:harcher@knlt.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/KY.pdf
http://www.ltsl.org/
mailto:kathy.stites@ltsl.org
http://losco.state.la.us/LOSCOuploads/Newsflash/06ATTACHMENT4_LakePalourde_TrusteeConservationServitude_122008_Final.pdf
http://www.mcht.org/
mailto:wwhitney@mcht.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/ME_MCHT.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/ME_MLTN.pdf
http://www.dnr.state.md.us/met/
mailto:JHUTSON@dnr.state.md.us
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MD.pdf
mailto:http://massland.org/
mailto:CKnox@massland.org
http://www.swmlc.org/
mailto:terlouw@swmlc.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MI.pdf
http://www.mnland.org/
mailto:smccallum@mnland.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MN_MLT.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MN_DNR.pdf
mailto:http://www.misslandtrust.org/
mailto:bballinger@wildlifemiss.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MS.pdf
http://mdc.mo.gov/
mailto:Paul.Calvert@mdc.mo.gov
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MO.pdf
http://www.mtlandreliance.org/http:/www.rmef.org/
mailto:mmueller@rmef.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MT_MLR.pdf
mailto:http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/MT_RMEF.pdf
http://www.nelandtrust.org/
mailto:jhafer@nelandtrust.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/NE.pdf


Nevada Nevada Land Conservancy Stock Becky N

New Hampshire Southeast Land Trust of New Hampshire Hart Brian N

New Jersey New Jersey Natural Lands Trust Wild Cari N

New Mexico New Mexico Land Conservancy Scisco Michael Y

New York Westchester Land Trust Carpenter Susan Y

North Carolina Conservation Trust for North Carolina Painter Rusty Y Clean Water Management Trust Fund's

North Dakota Department of Trust Lands Brand Mike N

Ohio Appalachia Ohio Alliance Goodwin Steve Y

Oklahoma Land Legacy Crosby Jeff Y

Oregon Southern Oregon Land Conservancy Dykema Alex Y

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania Land Trust Association Richman Elana Y more resources

Rhode Island Department of Environmental Management Primiano Lisa Y

South Carolina Upsate Forever Knight Erin Y

South Dakota Northern Prairies Land Trust Anderson Patrick Y

Tennessee Land Trust for Tennessee Hansel Meredith Y

Texas Texas Land Trust Council Olson Lori N resources

Utah Trust Lands Administration Buchi Doug N

Vermont Vermont Land Trust Curtin Julie Y

Virginia Virginia Outdoors Foundations Stewart Bruce Y

Washington Jefferson Land Trust Kingfisher Erik N

West Virginia West Virginia Land Trust Berry Debby Y

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources Foster Felt Pam Y

Wyoming Wyoming Land Trust Schulz Summer Y Jackson Hole Land Trust's

Other: Farmland Information Center sample documents

Forest Society Howe Tom Y

Land Trust Accreditation Commission Schwing Ann paragraph database

Land Trust Alliance Y Practice 09E:  easement drafting

Nature Conservancy Y

http://www.nvlc.org/
mailto:becky@nvlc.org
http://www.seltnh.org/
mailto:bhart@seltnh.org
mailto:http://nj.gov/dep/njnlt/
mailto:NATLANDS@dep.state.nj.us
http://www.nmlandconservancy.org/
mailto:michaelscisco@nmlandconservancy.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/NM.pdf
http://www.westchesterlandtrust.org/
mailto:Susan@Westchesterlandtrust.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/NY.pdf
http://www.ctnc.org/site/PageServer
mailto:Rusty@ctnc.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/NC_CTNC.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/NC_CWMTF.pdf
http://www.land.nd.gov/
mailto:mbrand@nd.gov
http://www.appalachiaohioalliance.org/
mailto:swgoodwin@earthlink.net
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/OH.pdf
http://www.landlegacy.net/
mailto:jcrosby@landlegacy.com
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/OK.pdf
http://www.landconserve.org/
mailto:alexldykema@sbcglobal.net
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/OR.pdf
http://conserveland.org/
mailto:info@conserveland.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/PA.pdf
http://conserveland.org/modelconservationeasements
http://www.dem.ri.gov/
mailto:lisa.primiano@dem.ri.gov
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/RI.pdf
http://www.upstateforever.org/
mailto:eknight@upstateforever.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/SC.pdf
mailto:http://www.northernprairies.org/
mailto:info@northernprairies.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/SC.pdf
http://www.landtrusttn.org/
mailto:mhansel@landtrusttn.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/TN.pdf
http://www.texaslandtrustcouncil.org/images/pdf/conservation_easement_handbook_2010.pdf
mailto:lori@texaslandtrustcouncil.org
http://www.texaslandtrustcouncil.org/images/pdf/conservation_easement_handbook_2010.pdf
http://trustlands.utah.gov/home/index.html
mailto:douglasbuchi@utah.gov
http://www.vlt.org/
mailto:julie@vlt.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/VT.pdf
http://www.virginiaoutdoorsfoundation.org/'
mailto:bstewart@vofonline.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/VA.pdf
http://www.saveland.org/
mailto:ekingfisher@saveland.org
mailto:http://www.wvlandtrust.org/
mailto:wvlt@te-associates.com
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/WV.pdf
http://dnr.wi.gov/
mailto:Pamela.FosterFelt@wisconsin.gov
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/WI.pdf
mailto:www.wyominglandtrust.org
mailto:summer@wyominglandtrust.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/WY_WLT.pdf
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/WY_JHLT.pdf
http://www.farmlandinfo.org/
http://www.farmlandinfo.org/farmland_sample_documents/index.cfm?function=sampledocs&articleID=0&sortOrder=rating&articleTypeID=251&publishedStatusID=2&questionStatusID=&stateID=&topicID=&categoryID=35&go.x=38&go.y=8&go=submit&RequestTimeout=999
mailto:http://www.forestsociety.org/
mailto:thowe@forestsociety.org
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/other/Forest_Society.pdf
http://www.landtrustaccreditation.org/
mailto:%20Ann.Schwing@BBKLaw.com
http://www.bbklaw.com/88E17A/assets/files/Documents/CE_Databank June 2009.pdf
http://tlc.lta.org/
mailto:http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/other/Land_Trust_Alliance.pdf
http://www.nature.org/
http://files.allhoff.org/research/model_easements/other/Nature_Conservancy.pdf

